TANCO ELUREY FITMP
SPARE PARTSH
LE & FD & BISXOR



,.anﬂ; 1 FLHAH
b Jok o O ﬂJd



EPARE PARTS FOR_LEK VACUUM PUMES

NO: CODE:

1 M22LK01-6/10
2 M22LEO2

3 M22LK023

4 M221LK04

5 M22LKO5

G M22LKOE-6G /10
7 M22LEOT-6 /10
8 M22LK0B8-6/10
10 M22LK10

11 M227,K11

12 MRZLKLZ-80
12 M22LEK12-100
13 M22LK13

14 M22LK14-6/10
15 M22LK15

16 MZ22LK1a

17 MZ2L.K17

1.8 M22LELE-&/10
19 Mz22LK19-6/10
20 M22LK20

21 M22LK21

22 M22LK22-6/10
23 M22LKZ3

24 M22LI24

25 MZ2LE26-6/10
26 M22LK245

a7 M22LEZY7

28 M22LK28

29 M22LER2%-6/10
30 M22IK30-6/10
a1 MR2ELK31

32 MZ2ZLK32

34 MZ2ZLE31-6/10
35 M22LK35-6/1.0
36 M22LE3E-6/1D0
37 M22LE3 7

34 M22LK3ER

39 M22LK38

40 MZ22ZLK40

41 M22LE41 -5 /10
42 M22LK42-6/10
43 M22LK43-8

43 MZZLEAL-10
A4 M22LE44-0

44 M22LK44-~10
45 MRR2LE4S-8

415 MZ22I,KAS5-10
45 MARLK4E-6/10
a7 M22LK47-&/10

DESCRIPTION:

SCREW M8 X 50, Lik-
WASHER M™a

SCEEW MA X 1.5

TAP 3/ 8 GAS

GREASE SEAL 35 X &

6/1.0000

5 X 10

OIL LEVEL INDICATOR LK-£/10000
BEARING &307, LE~-6/10000 »
ATTACK GEAR LK-6/10000 JR7ECLTH

BEARING 6304
TURE ADJUSTOR
COPPER TUEBE COME,
COPPER TUBE CQMP,
ELASTI C PIN

KEY LK-6/10000

FOR LK-8000
FOR LK-10000

DRIFP FEEDER COMER. W TH NIPPLES

WASHER MLO
SCREW M1¢ X 25
RUBBER GASKET LE-&

/10000

OUTLET ¢ BOMM, LE-6/10000

O-RING
TAP 13

CONIC DISTRIBUTOR LK-6/10000

SPRING

LHHAUST RUBBER GASKET

EXHAUST LE-€/10000
FLANGE
WASHER
HANDLE

DISTRIBUTOR COVEE LE-6/10000

GASKET LK-&/i10000
SCREW M6 X 15
WASHER ME

REARING COVER LK-&

/10000

BEARING £208 LK-6,/10000

GREASE SEAL &0xASx1Z, LE-6/10000 A,

SCREW M6 x 15
COPPER WASHER,
HINGE

PLUG (MON-RETURN VALVE)

DI STRI BUTOR LI-6/1
GASKET L¥-&/10000
PUMP BODY LE-8000
EUME BODY LEK-10000

aoan

VANE LE-8000 300 x 64 x 7.5

VANE LE-10000 3G0Q
ROTOR LE-8000
ROTOR LEK-10000
GASKET LE-&/10000
GEAR BOX LE-&/1000

® G4 x 7.8

0



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
BE
3
E7
< &f
59

CODRE:

M22LK45
MZ2LE4S
M22LESD
M221L.K51
M22LK52
MZ2LKEI-6/10
M22LES4-6/10
M22T.KES
M22LKEE-6/10
M22T.KS7
M22LKE54
M22LK59

DESCRIPTION:

OIL PIMEP QOVER

OlL PUMP GASKET

OIL PUVP ATTACK GEAR

OIL PUMP EMALI. GEAR

M24 X 2 ROTOR Wirm

GASKET L¥-6/10000

GEAR BOX COVER LE-6/10000

SET SCREW _ _
SMALL GEAR LK-6/10000 Lf reo 7
GREASE SEAL 12 X 20 X 5

HOSE N PPLE

PROTECTOR



{ro oorbul oW dorrzm
Hogse rt PP



SPARE PARTS FOR XD VACUUM PUMPS

PESCRIPTION =

SCREW MB X 50

WASHER &MM

SCREW Mg X 15

3/8 GAS BLANK

GREASE SEAT, 35 X 55 X 10

O L LEVEL INDICATORS

BEARING 6307 _

LARGE GRAR & 7<=

TREE PlI ECE N PPLE

BEARI NG 6304

TURE ADJUSTOR

COPPER TUBES roOR KD 16,000
COPPER OILER TURES FOR K 8,000
COPPER TUBES FOR KD 8,000
RUBBER OILER TURES FOR K[ 8,000

1 M22LKO1-6/10
2 MZ2LEOZ2

3 M2Z2LE03

4 M22LK04

5 M22LK05

& M22KD0G~6/12
7 M22LEOD7-6/10
8 M22KDOR -6 /128
9 MZ2KD09

10 M22LK10

11 MR2LEK11

12 M2ZED12+1010
12 M22KD1Z-10R
12 M22KD12-80
12 M22KD12-80R

13 MAZLKLZ ELASTIC PIN

i4 MAZLK14-6/10 KEY

15 M22LK15 DRIP FEEDER </W NIPPLES
16 M22LE1l6 WASHER 100

17 M22LEL7 SCREW MLO X 25

18 M22LK1E -5 /10 RUBRRER GASKET

19 MZ2LE19-6/10 OIITLET ¢ 820MM

20 M22LE20 fOf RING

21 MZ2ZLEZ21 1lx" BSP PLIG

2 M22KD22 CONIC DISTRIBUTOR

23 M22KD23 SPRING

24 M2Z2LK24 EXHAUST RIBBER GASKET
a8 M2ALK25-6/10 EXHAUST

26 MZRALKE2E FLANGE

27 M2ALK27 WASHER

28 M22LKZA HANDIL.E

29 M22KD29-6/12 DI STRI BUTOR COVER

30 M22EKDAG-6/12 GASKET

31 MZ2LK31 SCREW M6 X 15

3z M22LE32 WASHER &Mn

34 M2ZILE34~6/10 BEARI NG COVER

35 MAZLEIE-&/10 REARI NG 6208

iR MATLEIS-5,/13 FREAST SEAL 60 X 45 X 12
a7 M22LIE37 SCEEW M6 X 15

e MZZLKAR COPPER WASHER

A9 MZZ2LE3Q HINGE

a4 M22LE40 PLUG

41 M2DKD41-6/12 DISTRIBUTOR HOUSI NG
12 MZ22KD42-6/1.2 GASKET -

43 M22EDM3I-10 PUME BODY KD 10, 000
43 MZ2K043 -8B PUWP BCDY KD R, oD
44 M22T.K44-10 VANES 360 X 64 X 7.5
a4 M2A2LKA4-8 VANES 300 X 64 X 7.5



45
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
5y

549

SPARE PARTS FOR XD VACUUM PUMES

CODE .

MZ2ZLK45-1.0
M22LK45-8
MZ2LK46-6/10
M22KD47-6/1%
M22LK48
MZ2LK4%
M22LES0
M22LK51
M22LK52
M22LK53-6/10
M22KDE4-6/12
M22KD56-/128
M22LK57
M22KD58
M22TLK59

DESCRID'ITICN ;

ROTOR
ROTOR

GASKET

GEAR BOX

O L PUMP COVER

0IL, PUMP GASKET

OIL PUMP ATTACK GEAR

0T, PUMP SMALL GEAR

M34 X 2 ROTOR NUT

GASKIRT

GEAR BOX

SMALL GEAR & 7a7?f
GREASE SEAL 12 X 20 X 5
HOSE NI PPLE (RUEBER HOSE)
PROTECTOR



ar o wa v ar T wr wF owmF WF v ) T i L I




?E
2

[T B e "IEN By W R P 6 S

15

20
20
21
22
23
25
28
29
29
33
34
34
a5
s
3E
Ef
N
3B
AR
4.0

SPARE PARTS FOR BIZKOR VACUITM FPUNP

SObE=

M22B 1
M22B 2-5/8
M221E 2-10
M22R3
Mz2B4-3/8
M2234-10
M22B6-3/8
MZ22B&-10
M2287
M22HB8
M22B9
M22B10-3/8
M22R3.0-10
M22811-3/8
MZ2R11-10
M22B12-3/8
M22B12-10
M22E13
M22814
M22B1E-&
M22B15-8
M22R315-10
M22816-%/8
MZ2R1&-10
M22B17
M22E18
MZ2Bi92-5/8

M22B19-10

M22B20-5/8
M22B20-10
M22B21-5/10
M22R22-5/10
M22B23
M2Z21R25
MZ22B26
M22B29-3/8
M22B29-1.0
M22B33-3/10
MZ2B34-1/E
M22B34-10
MZZB35-31/8
M2Z2B35-10
M22ZBl6-3/8
MZ22R36-10
MZ22B37
MI2B3E-3/8
M22B38-10
M22R40-3/10

DESCRIPTION:

SCREW E-~-1/10000
OlL TANK B-5/8000
oI, TANK B-10000
¥BY B-1/10000
GASKET B-3/8000
GASKET B-10000
BND PLATE B-3/8000
END PLATE RB-10,000
SCREW B-1/1000
WASHER B-1/10000
GREASE Nl PPLE B-1/10000

BEARING COVER B-3/8000 35 X 55 X 10

BEARING COVER B-104000
BEARING B-3/8000

REARING B-10000

GREASE SEA4I, B-Z/8000

GREAST SEAL B-10000

SCREW B-1/1000

WASHER B-1/100060

ROTOR. B-6000 (NOT AVAILABLE)
ROTOR B-$000 {NOT AVAILARLE)
ROTOR B-10000 {NOT AVAILABLE)
GASKET B-5/8000

GLSEET B-10000

WASHER. BE-1/10000

SCREW B-1/10000

CONE, ¢0mMp., WITH GASKETS NO 60 + 62

FOR B-5/8000

COWE, COOMP. WITH GASKETS NO &0
FOR B-10000

DISTRTBRUTOR BODY B«S /8000
DISTRIBUTOR BODY B-10000
RING B-5/10000

WASHER R-5/10000

SPRING B-1/10000

WASHER RB-1/10000

HANDLY B-1/10000

GEARBOX BODY B-3/8000
GEARBOX RO E-10000
SCREW B-3/10000

KBY B-1/8000

KEY EZ-10000

SMALL GEAR EB-2/80080
SMALIL, GEAR B-10000
GASKET EB-3/8000

GASKLT B-10000

SCREW R-1~10000
GEARBOX COVER B-3/3000
GEARBOX COVER R-10000
ATTACK GEAR B-a/ico0ap

62



M22B43-3/8
M22R43-10
MZ22B44
M22B45-6
M22P45-8
M22BA5-10
M2a2BAE-5/6
M22BA6-8B/10
M22B4%
M22BE2
MZ22B54
M22BE0-5/8
M22R60-10
MZ22862-5/8
M22B62-10
M22B63
M22B&4-6/10
M22B68
M22B&S
M22B70-3/8
M22R70 -0
M22B74

DESCRIPTION:

RUBBER BALL B-3/8000

RUBBER BALL R-10000

DIL LEVEL INRICATOR B-1/710000
PIRIE BODY B-6000 (NOT AVAILABLRE)
PUMP BODY B-8000 (NOT AVAYLABLE)
PUMP BEODY B-10000 (NOT AVAILABLE)
VANE B-5/€6000 360 ¥ 45 ¥ &

VANE B-B/10000 470 X 45 ¥ &
WASHER B~1./10000

HOSE NIPPLE R-1/1.0000

BDRIP FEEDER B-1/10000

GASKET RB-E/B000

GASKET B-10000

GASKET B-S/8000

BASKET B-10000

GASKET R-1/10000

COUPLING B-6/10000

PROTECTOR B-1/10000

TAP BR-5/10000

LUBRICATION PUMPE R-3/8000
LURRICATION PUMP E-10000

SCREW B-1/1.0000



